61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1549.59 774.80

4
 3  916.00 5HOU DX LEGEND H TR 80-90 61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  3324.19 831.05

2
 4  1024.00 5HOU DX LEGEND H TR 95-10 61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1858.06 929.03

2
 5  648.00 5HOU DX B999 S-XL 61071100 4.75+4.75BOX  1175.80 587.90

9157.00

Total : 
RS. NINE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED FIFTY-SEVEN 

ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

218.01

218.01

11.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.